
 

OHS Cross Country 
District 29-3A 2024 

 

August 10 (Saturday)              Trojan Relay Invitational – West Guth Park 

 

August 17 (Saturday)  Kenedy Invitational – Joe Gulley Park  

 

August 24 (Saturday)  Odem Invitational – West Guth Park 

 

  August 30 (Friday)  Flour Bluff Invitational – Malaquite Beach Run  

 

September 7 (Saturday) Odem Invitational – West Guth Park 

 

September 14 (Saturday) Islander Splash – Dugan Track & Soccer Stadium (700 Nile St.) 

 

September 21 (Saturday)      Goliad Invitational –Goliad Fairground 

 

September 28 (Saturday) Javelina XC Invitational – L.E. Ramey Golf Course (Kingsville) 

 

Sber 14 October 05 (Saturday)  District Course Practice Run – West Guth Park 

 

October 10 (Thursday) DISTRICT MEET – West Guth Park 

 

October 21 (Monday)* REGION IV Meet - Momentum Campus, TAMUCC 

 

November 02 (Saturday)* STATE Championship - Old Settlers Park, Round Rock 

 

 

 

Superintendent- Dr. Yolanda Carr 

 

High School Principal- Lisa L. Flores 

 

Athletic Director- Armando Huerta   

 

Communications Officer – Rudy Rivera 

 

Girls Head Coach- Joe O. Flores      HS Assistant Principal – Greg Roussel 

 

Boys Head Coach – Hector Martinez 

 

Revised:  July 24, 2024 *Dates Subject to Change 

 



 

 

Odem Jr. High School 

Cross Country 
District 29-3A 

2024 

   

August 24 (Saturday)  Odem Invitational – West Guth Park 

 

August 29 (Thursday)  GP Wildcat Invitational (GP HS Soccer Field) 5:15 pm 

 

September 07 (Saturday) Odem Invitational – West Guth Park 

 

September 21 (Saturday)     Goliad Invitational – Goliad Fairground 

 

  September 28 (Saturday) Javelina XC Invitational – L.E. Ramey Golf Course (Kingsville) 

 

October 2 (Wednesday) DISTRICT MEET- West Guth Park 

 

 

 

 

 

Superintendent- Dr. Yolanda Carr 

 

Jr. High Principal- Cindy Garcia 

 

Athletic Director- Armando Huerta 

 

Communications Officer – Rudy Rivera 

 

Junior High Coach – Jeanette Galvan 

 

 

Revised:  July 24, 2024 

 

 

 

     

     

     

 

 
 

 


